Page 1
Installation Manual for the
Self Regulating Heating Cable
for Roof and Gutter
Technical  Helpl ine
US:1-888-927-6333

Heating Cable
End seal Kit
Automatic Controller
 Splice Tee Kit
 Power Connection Kit
Roof Clips
Hanger Kit
Page 15
Product Listing
Product Code Description
Roof &
Gutter
WSR Heating Cables
WSR-5/9W-1-250-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-1-500-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-1-1000-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-2-250-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-2-500-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-2-1000-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-1-250-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-1-500-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-1-1000-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-2-250-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-2-500-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-2-1000-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. ✓
Accessories
CRDS-15-GFCI GFCI cord set for SR cable series. NEMA 5-15p, 15 amp rated, 14/3 Ga, 120V.
rating, Max Cable length 125ft.
✓